vy

-y

¢

LOYLISLLZMNE 00Y

A

- . _.ﬁm‘
s

CREENYILLE CU.B. .

' Y
state of sourn carouma Bt 18 418 P Buorice ano cenmipicare ot 19 134
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE NKIE S, Tadr ERSLEY mecnaics Lien

T0: SCL I Limited Parirership, a South Carolina Limited Partnership; Jotn M. Sterling, Jr.;

Teaumseh Hev.per, Jr,, American Federal demgs & loan Association and Citizens z—md
Southern Netional Bank of South Carol
NOTICE 15 HERERV CIVEN, THAT

AYARD OONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT OXPANY, INC.
is due tke sum of Fifty-three Thousand Seven Hundred Seven and 12/100 ($53,707.12)
Dollars from SCL I Limited Partuership, a South Carolina Limited Partmership

- —

e - - —

a statement of a just and (rue account of said indebtedness, with all just credits given, being attached hereto
and made 2 part hereof, together with interest from the  28th day of February , 1983

That sald debt is due the undersigred for labor performed or furnished, and/or for materials furnished,
and actually used in the erection. alteration or repair of buildings or structures situated on, or in vtherwise im-
F'ou.ng the real estate hereinafter described, by virtue of an agreement with, or by consent of, SCL I Limited

artnership, ‘a South Carolina Limited Partnership == memm oot ocimi oo

the owner thereof, or a person or persons authorized by, or rightfully acting for, sald owner; or sald
debt is due the undersigned because such improvemeats have been authorized by said owner. That, as shown by
the attached stalement, the undersigned labored on, or furaished labor and materials for, such buildings, strue-
tures, or improvements, within ninely days of the date hereof, to wit, on or after the day of
Jaruary .19 83

That by virtue thereof, by the service and flling of this Notice and Certificate, and pursuant (o the
provisions of the Statutes in such cases made and provided, the undersigned has and claims 2 peu to secure the
payment of the debt so due and the costs of enforcing said lien upon the buildings or struclures herein above
rentioned and upoen the following described real estate:

AlL that plece, parcel or lot of land situate, lying and

being in the City of G‘reaw:l.lle Greenville Ootnty, South

Carolina containing 1.4 acres ad having, according to a

plat of property of 'First Piedmont Mortgage Company™ dated : ~

February 17, 1982, revised August 2, 1982, the following T

metes and bo.nds to-wil::

BEGINNING at a new iron pin on the northeastem cormer of
Greenland Drive at the intersection with Frontage Road and
thence with the line of Frontage Foad N, 1-11 E,,
1670feettomoldirmpmmtheedgeofa38foot
easement; thence taming and maming along the edge of said
38 foot easement N. 80-29 E., 232,36 feet to a point on the
line of property now or fcmnerly of First Pieduont Mortgage
Campany (U. S. Shelter Corp.); thence with the line of said
property S. 49-33 E., 276.05 feet to a point on the edge of
the right-of-way of Greenland Drive; thence tuming and run-
ning along the northern edge of the right-of-way of Greenland
Drive the following courses and distances: N. 83-51-30 W,
88.27 feet to a point; S. 85-37 W., 81.8 feet to a new iron
pin; S. 85-28 M., 7.7 feet to a new iron pin; S. 8047 V.,
96.4 feet toanewucnpm- S. 85-51 W., 80.9 feet to a new
} irmpm, N. 89-40“., 79.4 feet to a new iron pin; the point

;'.’. FAD :,’. e lslmeof m%

K u.. 4 - %

"Sn__ bedaudmtobeforemethis ANY, INC.
P A s By

No : Son
d;' P.bvd Ge:.r;—a State & I.ero
My Conrizsion frrges lan 21 1556

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
COUNTY OF  Greenville AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

On the day of . 19, T served the within Notice and Certificate of
Mechanics Lien upon

the owner, and /or the person in possession, of the real estale described therein, by delivering to
personally and leaving cop of the sane at .
South Carolina. T am not a party to this proceeding.

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this
day of , 19

Netary Public for South Carolina

v v e

T



