sx 19 135

- i s m—- B4

STATEMENT OF
AWARD CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT CO., INC,

TO: SCL I Limited Partnership, Job # 07
a South Carolina Limited Partnership 3/11/83
P. 0. Box 8931
Greenville, S. C. 29604

Original Contract Price $156,160.00

Project: Mrs. Winners Chicken & Biscuit Restaurant
No. Pleasantburg Drive, Greenville, S. C.

Change Order No. 101 (change of starting date) 9/17/82

Change Order No. 102 increase of 2,410.49 9/18/82
i Change Order No, 103 increase of 4,400.00 10/18/82
: Change Order No. 104 increase of 6,844.91 12/ 3/82
} ! Change Order No. 105 decrease of (2,025.24) 12/ 3/82
P i ;
Pl ) Change Order No. 106 decrease of (1,366.16) 1/26/83
L Change Order No. 107 increase of 20,820.09  1/26/83
% i Change Order No. 108 increase of 264,750.00.  2/23/83
_ , 1
- | TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT . $211,994.09
- AMOUNT PAID TO DATE . 158,286.97
AN : -
j TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AND OWIKRG $ 53,707.12
o % The above is a true and accurate statement of account,
: no part of which has been paid by cash, discount, set-off
: or otherwise.
S AWARD CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT
: SHORN to before me this Co., INC.
L 1
1 -
i Fa
- 235= dﬁ&&ﬁﬂr
‘ "‘v \: %F\k&.cﬂ:‘ﬂﬁﬂihw
T T My Comzission Expies Jan 71, 1964
T .
. RECORDED MAR 18 1833

§ b ——r—aa e —— T

4oty
1

r



